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27/11/2024 Week 12 of 13

Team Standings

Lanes 13 - 24|

Points  Points Team Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP
1 8 Vazquez Team 32 16 61822859 8325410
2 9 LaJaula del Rebane 26 22 68024014 3125603
3 5 X-Men 26 22 65422992 5125372
4 11 Bowlin Black 25 23 53219585 15024413
5 12 Swim+Bowling=Beer 25 23 61220361 8222999
6 4 Carreta de Seis 24 24 61922941 7925494
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3-  _Total WON
13-14  Vazquez Team 784 634 766 2184 2
1516  Pica-Pinos 751 662 683 2096 2
17-18  Pin-Chess 749 643 611 2003 1
19-20  Bowlin Black 696 642 678 2016 2
21-22  Swim+Bowling=Beer 675 679 816 2170 1
23-24  X-Men 743 729 761 2233 2

Points  Points Team Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP
7 2 Reencuentro 24 24 61322610 8425287
8 10 Jopecos 23 25 63322121 6925224
9 7 Pica-Pinos 22 26 57620156 10924386
10 3 SIGMA 22 26 57318564 116 20931
11 1 PinKillers 21 27 62321501 7723790
12 6 Pin-Chess 17 31T 59020534 10324392
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
<—->  Carreta de Seis 652 720 793 2165 2
<--> SIGMA 703 752 674 2129 2
<--> La Jaula del Rebane 726 706 688 2120 3
<> Jopecos 686 744 643 2073 2
<-->  PinKillers 699 800 710 2209 3
<—>  Reencuentro 748 754 712 2214 2

Lane Assignments

Wk13 04/12 89 5-11 12-4 2-10 7-3

13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Last Week's Top Scores

1- 6 Position Round- Start Lane - 13

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

746 Swim+Bowling=Beer

720 Pin Killers

717 Carreta de Seis
Scratch Game

Men 227 Victor Aguilera
227 Mario Faticati
219 Victor Sanchez
Women 182 Vero Garcia
168 Astrid Rodriguez

167 Greicy Salazar A

2067 X-Men
2008 La Jaula del Rebane
2003 Pin Killers

Scratch Series

618 Victor Aguilera
595 Alberto Balderas
594 Edgar Garza

536
476
455

Vero Garcia
Astrid Rodriguez
Karina Garcia

Team Handicap Game

816 Swim+Bowling=Beer
800 Pin Killers
793 Carreta de Seis
Handicap Game
237 Mario Faticati
229 Victor Sanchez
227 Victor Aguilera

205
203
196

Vero Garcia
Greicy Salazar A
Luisa Garcia

Season High Scores

Team Handicap Series

2233 X-Men

2214 Reencuentro

2209 Pin Killers
Handicap Series

625
624
618

605
572
545

Alberto Balderas
Edgar Garza
Victor Aguilera

Vero Garcia
Marina Valdez
Astrid Rodriguez

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

796 La Jaula del Rebane

776 Jopecos

746 Swim+Bowling=Beer
Scratch Game

2144 Vazquez Team
2129 La Jaula del Rebane
2091 Carreta de Seis

Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

850 SIGMA

842 Jopecos

829 La Jaula del Rebane
Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

2348 Vazquez Team

2292 Pin Killers

2290 SIGMA
Handicap Series

Men 246 Gustavo Cantu 635 Gerardo Ramos 266 Sebastian Vazquez 671 Gerardo Ramos
241 Sebastian Vazquez 621 Victor Aguilera 258 Gustavo Cantu 648 Daniel Sanchez
241 Carlos Yafiez 615 Alejandro Zamora 256 Daniel Sanchez 640 Gustavo Cantu

Women 204 Vero Garcia 536 Vero Garcia 232 Bertha Ruiz 607 Vero Garcia
194 Alejandra Garcia 497 Karina Garcia 232 Vero Garcia 597 Alejandra Garcia
190 Bertha Ruiz 492 Astrid Rodriguez 225 Alejandra Garcia 590 Karina Garcia

Individual High Averages
Men 182.94 Victor Aguilera 181.95 Carlos Yafiez 174.52 David Caballero
Women 154.88 Vero Garcia 152.89 Astrid Rodriguez 149.25 Karina Garcia

‘Resultados en:

https://oscarvazquez.info/

‘ Premiacion Individual Requiere Jugar 50%+1 del Total Juegos (21 JJ)‘
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Average List of Regular Team Members

EH Men Division 1: Division1

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP
Team Name Pins Gms  AvgHDCP Game _Sers Team Name Pins Gms  Avg HDCP Game _Sers
1 9 Carlos A Ledezma 225 1180 0 225 225 35 2 Juan Araiza Ch 3537 23 153 21 226 567
2 8 Victor Aguilera 6037 33182 0 240 621 36 2 Jaime Mota Lopez 2603 17 153 21 203 472
3 10 Carlos Yafiez 3639 20 181 0 241 575 37 9 Ernesto Ramos 3355 22 152 22 213 539
4 11 Felipe Gonzalez L 532 3180 0 187 368 38 4 Javier De La Fuente 3041 20 152 22 238 527
5 3 David Caballero 4363 25174 4 217 545 39 6 Adalberto Amador 1063 7 151 23 231 412
6 12 Andres Benavides 4504 26 173 5 237 595 40 2 Raul Ayala 4553 30 151 23 215 576
7 9 Gustavo Cantu 4982 29 171 7 258 640 41 8 Sebastian Vazquez 3181 21 151 23 266 535
8 4 Walterio Azuela 4115 24171 7 236 585 42 8 Daniel Sanchez 4676 31 150 24 256 648
9 9 Gerardo Ramos 3598 21171 7 251 671 43 6 Jesuslara$S 2564 17 150 24 226 583
10 5 Edgar Garza 4282 25171 7 235 624 44 1 Salvador Fernandez 1656 11 150 24 217 398
11 5 Raul Lara S. 4962 29 171 7 230 614 45 2 Jorge Cantu 3752 25150 24 213 591
12 1 Felix Rodriguez 3915 23 170 8 241 602 46 6 Edgar Sepulveda 4799 32 149 24 213 596
13 2 Alberto Balderas 5613 33 170 8 237 631 47 10 Fabian Rocha 2365 16 147 26 207 422
14 9 Arturo Garcia 5270 31170 8 251 550 48 3 Eduardo Chavez 3099 21 147 26 222 587
15 7 Fermin Diaz-Barriga 3887 23 169 8 227 615 49 7 Armando Linares 2643 18 146 27 199 562
16 9 Victor Trevifio 3036 18 168 9 222 566 50 11 Roberto Castillo 3815 26 146 27 233 620
17 1 Victor Sanchez 4378 26 168 9 229 598 51 6 Mario De Luna 3957 27 146 27 219 567
18 12 Mario Faticati 3363 20 168 9 241 619 52 6 Nicolas Martinez 4814 33 145 28 214 556
19 10 Elias Garcia 5203 31 167 10 214 567 53 4 Miguel De La Mora 3046 21 145 28 229 510
20 5 Raul JrLara E. 1666 10 166 11 243 641 54 12 Alfonso Guerra 1729 12 144 28 220 591
21 3 Alejandro Zamora 3944 24 164 12 240 630 55 10 Jose Lopez 3278 23 142 30 219 557
22 8 Ruben Zamora 5247 32 163 13 226 602 56 3 Ricardo Moreno 3546 25 141 31 245 605
23 4 Manuel De Lachica 4404 27 163 13 225 614 57 12 Ernesto Hoyos 1925 14 137 34 230 541
24 9 Rolando Ramirez R 3548 22 161 15 223 605 58 11 Juan M Gonzalez 3727 28 133 37 211 550
25 4 Luis De La Mora 4818 30 160 16 239 628 59 5 Alejandro Diaz 2390 18 132 38 223 413
26 4 Jesus Espinosa 3517 22 159 16 232 595 60 10 Juan Diego Chavez 1062 8 132 38 191 342
27 2 Luis E Espejel C 2552 16 159 16 260 641 61 12 Arturo Ortega 2405 19 126 40 198 510
28 12 Gilberto Valadez 3020 19 158 17 224 601 62 7 Daniel Zufiga 2015 16 125 40 199 395
29 5 Pedro Gonzalez 4903 31 158 17 237 608 63 6 Rafael Sepulveda 3212 27 118 40 200 530
30 11 Zaid Rodriguez 4855 31 156 19 242 575 64 11 Francisco Salinas 338 3180 0 130 130
31 12 Fernando Delgado 3415 22 155 20 213 600 65 7 Pato Zuhiga 92 1180 0 92 92
32 1 Roberto Jr. Armendariz 2017 13 155 20 207 538 66 8 Francisco Vazquez 0 0180 O
33 3 Francisco Aguirre 2944 19 154 20 222 592 67 5 Jorge Mederos 0 0180 O
34 5 Victor Garza H 4789 31 154 20 229 558 68 2 Jaime Eduardo 0 0180 O
‘2" Women Division 1: Division1
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP
Team Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP  Game _Sers Team Name Pins Gms  Avg HDCP Game _Sers
1 1 Vero Garcia 3717 24 154 20 232 607 8 7 Marina Valdez 2106 17 123 45 196 572
2 1 Astrid Rodriguez 2905 19 152 22 213 564 9 7 Luisa Garcia 2061 17 121 47 202 521
3 1 Elia Mendiola 2413 16 150 24 222 583 10 11 Dinora Sierra 2773 23 120 48 210 554
4 7 Karina Garcia 4179 28 149 24 219 590 11 11 Genny Gonzalez 2756 23 119 48 199 547
5 10 Alejandra Garcia 44472 31 143 29 225 597 12 3 Malena Frese 668 6 111 55 223 372
6 8 Greicy Salazar A 3122 23 135 36 210 545 13 11 Marianela Bejarano 664 6 110 56 191 447
7 7 Bertha Ruiz 2798 21 133 37 232 521

Base de HDCP 180 al 80% y Dommy es 125 Sin HDCP !

28/11/2024 02:39 pm Page 2 of 3 BLS-2024/PRO 36.05.03 licensed to Oscar Vasquez



27/11/2024 Week 12 of 13

BB_PacoLopez_C_Sept-Dic/24

Page 3

This Week's Statistics

How many people bowled

Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average
by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100
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Over All Men Women

61 53 8

144 123 21
157.67 159.83 145.05

80 67 13

61 53 8
3.42 2.76 7.33

34 28 6
1.47 1.38 1.92

27 25 2
-1.60 -1.20 -6.60
153.84 156.43 136.69
153.95 156.59 136.48
0.11 0.16 -0.21

1 1 --

2 2 -

2 2 --

5 4 1

3 3 --

4 3 1

4 3 1

4 3 1

2 1 1

34 31 3

2 2 --

16 16 -

19 16 3

41 36 5

52 42 10

12 11 1

2 - 2
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